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MARTINEZ SAMUEL/MARTINEZ JOVELIS
1845 SW HALTIWANGER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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CARDOSO ANGEL VICTOR 

MARTINEZ SAMUEL

1431/351 2/10/2021 WD U I 12 138,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPA

CARDOSO ANGEL VICTO
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000054448 Remodel 37,575 11/11/2025

000043216 Roof Replacement 7,500 11/19/2021

2024HX Base Yr

1845 SW HALTIWANGER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,250 114.8400 128.62 289,395 1900 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2096

BAS 25 100 25 2,613

BAS 119 100 119 12,436

BAS 240 100 240 25,081

BAS 1,712 100 1,712 178,910

FOP 228 30 68 7,106

FSP 156 40 62 6,479

UOP 120 20 24 2,508

2,600 2,250 235,133

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 N12 W14 S12 W12 S24 E20 S32 E19 N20 N8 N28
$
BAS=[ORIG=0,28] E15 N16 W15 S16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-27,-12] N19 W12 S19 E12 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W13 S12 E13 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,36] E15 N8 W15 S8 $
BAS=[ORIG=-27,-12] W2 S5 W5 N5 W5 S12 E12 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-29,-12] W5 S5 E5 N5 $
.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


